23-Aug-2022 04:57 PM

SHCIL (Fl)/ upshcil0l/ ALLAHABADl/ UP-AHD

SUBIN-UPUPSHCILOl 403408241 38781 U

Cltizen I nf raventuresPvtLtdTh rDirectorNishithVerma

Article 23 Conveyance

Arazi No 1028 Mauza Andawa Pargana Jhunsi Tehsil Phoolpur District
Prayagraj.

37,64,600
(Thirty Seven Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Six Hundred only)

Man Singh Son Of Ram Kumar Singh

Citizen I nf raventuresPvtLtdTh rDi rectorNishithVerma

Citizenl nf raventuresPvtLtdTh rDirectorNishithVerma

2,63,600
(Two Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Six Hundred only)

Please write or type below this line

I

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount( Fs.)

Statutory Alert:
1 The authenlrcitv of this Stamo certificate should be verrfied at'www shcrlestamp.com' or ustng e-Stamp N4obile App of Stock Holding